
Friday 15 November  	 


bar volunteers:  rota Nov and Dec 2024  

Hi folks,  we need to fill the following weds 4 and  Sat 7 dec panto 
thanks again for all the support, much appreciated 


Date Event Times Who

Weds 30 Nov Weds workshop 18:30 to 22:90 Simon 

Fri 1 Nov RNLI evening 18:00 to 22:00 Simon + trevor

Sat 2 Nov Regular 11:00 to 16:00 Mike N & Steve P

Sun 3 Nov Regular  + lunch vol 12:00 to 15:00 Trevor + Julian 

Tuesday 5 Nov Silver oyster race 12:00 to 17:00 Trevor , Simon , Mike N

Weds 6 Nov Weds workshop 
cruising 

18:00 to 22:00 Trevor + Fiona 

Sat  9 Nov Regular 11:00 to 16:00 Trevor + trainee??

Sat 9 Nov Volunteers evening 18:00 to 22:00 Trevor + Simon + 1

Sun 10 Nov Regular + lunch vol 12:00 to 15:00 Trevor + trainee

Weds 13 Nov Weds workshop 
invictus trust

18:00 to 22:00 Trevor + Mike N

Fri 15 Nov Off quay 18:00 to 22:00 Ali Y  + Cathy 

Sat  16 Nov Regular 11:00 to 16:00 Trevor + Pat Ellicock

Sat 16 evening Winter warmer supper 18:30 to 22:00 Trevor + Michael W

Sun 17 Nov Regular + lunch vol 12:00 to 15:00 Trevor + Sue E + Trevor 

Weds 20 Nov Weds workshop ace 
trailers

18:00 to 22:00 Simon + ???

Fri 22 Nov Tony deacon wake & 
AGM

18:00 to 22:00  Jeanette Paul Simon 
Cathy + Joanna + Gary 
+ Bernie

Sat 23 Nov Regular 11:00 to 16:00 Michael W and Steve P

Sat 23 Nov Film night 18:00 to 22:00 Simon + Bernie B
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Sun 24 Nov Regular + lunch vol 12:00 to 15:00 Joanna + Simon 

Weds27 , Thurs 28 
Friday 29

First aid course 9:00 to 16:30 Simon + ???

Weds 27 Nov Weds workshop nhs 18:00 to 22:00 Simon + Fiona P

Fri 29 Nov Friday talk fish in ww2 18:00 to 22:00 Simon + Mike N + Ali

Sat 30 Nov Regular 11:00 to 16:00 Mike N  11:00 to 13:00 

for 13:00 to 16:00 
Bernie B & Liz

Sat 30 Nov Devoran gig club 18:00 to 23:00 Simon ,Jeanette + Ali 
C (glasses)

Sun 1 Dec Regular + lunch vol 12:00 to 15:00 Mike N + Sue cockle

Weds 4 Dec Panto 18:00 to 22:30 Pat ellicock + Cathy +1

Thursday 5 dec Panto 18:00 to 22:30 Trevor Malcolm + Ros

Friday 6 Dec Panto 18:00 to 22:30 Trevor +Gary P +

Saturday 7 Dec Panto 18:00 to 22:30 Trevor +2

Weds 11 Dec Weds workshop  
coxswain

18:00 to 22:00 Simon + Mike N

Fri 13 Dec Christmas meal 18:00 to 22:00 Mike N + 1

Sat 14 Dec Regular 11:00 to 16:00 2  with split shift 11:00 
to 13:00 13:00 to 16:00

Sat 14 Dec BATS Xmas event 18:00 to 22:00 Ali Y + Trevor 

Sun 15 Dec Regular + lunch vol 12:00 to 15:00 2 required

Weds 18 Dec Weds workshops  quiz 18:00 to 22:00 Trevor + Bernie Parks

Sat 21 dec Regular 11:00 to 16:00 Mike N 11:00 to 13:00 
+joanna for 13:00 to 
16:00

Sun 22 Dec Regular + lunch vol 12:00 to 15:00 2 required

Thursday 26 Dec Commodores drinks 11:00 to 15:00 Simon + Joanna 
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